
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
August 2015 
 

Page 1  As of 8/3/2015 

I-12-4066 - Added Sight Screen - Final 

I-13-4133 - Pavement Patching 

I-13-4156 - Abandoned Footing Removal - Supplement 

I-13-4628 - Furnished Excavation Performance Walls 1 and 2 

I-13-4168 - Unforeseen Additional Earthwork 

I-14-4212 - Construction Revision 3 - Supplement 

I-13-4600 - Materials Escalations 

I-13-4600 - Pavement Quantity 

I-13-4602 - Additional latex Concrete Overlay 

I-13-4104 - Toll Plaza Electrical Service 

I-14-5698 - MSE Wall Undercuts 

I-13-4607 - Revised Overhead Sign Foundation 

I-13-4630 - DSE Issue No16-ITS Infrastructure at Lively 

RR-14-4184 - Office Furniture 

I-14-4208 - Ramp F Revisions 

I-13-4631 - Bridge Approach Slabs & Temp Approach Slab Pavement 

RR-14-5691 - Additional Punch List Construction Items 

I-14-4208 - Water Main Relocation 

I-13-5676 - Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material at W3-CF 

I-13-4607 - Rumble Strip Removal 

RR-14-5692 - Systemwide Temporary Concrete Barrier Wall 

I-13-4104 - Dewatering Special 

I-13-4629 - Steel Casing Pipe Revision 

RR-14-5692 - Construction Revision 4 

I-13-4629 - Additional Tree Removal 

I-14-4209 - Existing Retaining Wall Return Removal 

I-14-4205 - Undercuts for Storm Sewer and Roadway 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036758&DocID=A3E1FFD5465A9C0286257E97005EF35C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036762&DocID=052B097A1D8F5EDF86257E97005F25DA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036763&DocID=34C81860525AB43386257E97005F56B9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036767&DocID=635ABCDDFC19E50486257E97005F8334&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036768&DocID=BCA1EC5F1956213286257E9900768FBE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036769&DocID=29D0B43BB8C9490F86257E990075A3BC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036781&DocID=67A18856C5BF111B86257E9900756EE0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036782&DocID=A784A31E6570D25886257E990074B34A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036787&DocID=C3A9B38060C677D186257E99006D1064&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036790&DocID=2868AA125601583286257E99006CF62B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036791&DocID=3FEF8CD315707F1A86257E9E004DA60A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036792&DocID=91C0D7B3EB0C1F8986257E9E004DE39C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036794&DocID=C2638D42457267A286257E9E004E221D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036797&DocID=303C7E3E1DF26AD986257E9E004E5672&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036798&DocID=535AB08F941169AB86257E9E004EC103&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036799&DocID=539F2C6F6B8EE8D086257E9E004F0F58&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036800&DocID=0DE06AB2A3ED3BF586257E9E004F4068&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036811&DocID=F077E3E218F6174F86257EA4004FED90&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036812&DocID=299A1F3460A0EBD186257EA40050191E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036815&DocID=F02030F362ECF77486257EA40050BDB0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036814&DocID=698FCDADAA4C914286257EA400507272&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036816&DocID=7E5749F9704D66EC86257EA40051A813&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036817&DocID=B3D942565C23508F86257EA400521757&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036819&DocID=B232FACD9C383B7086257EA400524C44&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036820&DocID=2AAAAADAAE43DABB86257EA400529F1D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036821&DocID=C0F7B91E2C6D298586257EA40052D963&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
August 2015 
 

Page 2  As of 8/3/2015 

I-13-4627 - Watermain Relocation at Parcel 068 

I-13-4628 - Extended Work Hour Compensation For Delay Recovery 

I-13-5689 - Construction Revision No 2 - Approach Pavement Changes 

RR-13-5661 - Additional Structure Repair 

I-14-4209 - Moment Slab Transverse Tining 

I-14-4205 - Construction Revision No 3 

I-13-4627 - Topsoil Stripping and Stockpiling 

I-13-4601 - Temporary Generator for Lighting 

I-13-4104 - Additional Construction Management Services 

I-14-4180 - Isolation Flange Kits 

I-13-4630 - Directional Bore 6" HDPE Pipe Under MSE Wall 

I-14-4647 - Furnished Excavation 

I-14-4648 - 72 inch Line Stop 

I-12-4087 - Final Roadway Lighting and Electrical Balance 

I-14-4207 - Roadway Adjustments 1 

RR-14-4184 - Locker Room Shower Modifications 

RR-14-4184 - Water Service Extension 

I-13-5676 - Granular Backfill, Retaining Wall W2 

I-13-5676 - Granular Backfill, Retaining Wall W1 

I-13-5676 - Granular Backfill, Retaining Wall W3 

RR-14-5695 - Exit Hat Fabrication 

I-13-5676 - Hauling Excess Material to Infield at Arlington Heights Rd 

I-13-5676 - Hauling Excess Material to Infield at Tri-State Tollway 

I-13-5676 - Granular Backfill, Retaining Wall E3 

I-14-4208 - Incentive Proposal 

I-14-4211 - Incentive Proposal 

I-14-4210 - Incentive Proposal 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036822&DocID=C68F528D31B7090E86257EA400530BF1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036823&DocID=7B1652319C28FAB486257EA400533636&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036824&DocID=B68B47DEE333F44F86257EA400535B14&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036846&DocID=8E1B48683CDE91E186257EA60067C277&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036847&DocID=CA54B9F467B18CA386257EA60067F8C4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036849&DocID=EF7402B3F4954EFB86257EA600687A84&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036848&DocID=3DD0F5B2FC9B404586257EA600684648&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036850&DocID=3C2CB2451357BF5C86257EA60068B14F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036851&DocID=CAE23509CD33B9B686257EA600690328&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036855&DocID=5B564415221A98A286257EA600695B3E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036852&DocID=FCB076CCECCDA3EF86257EA600691CB8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036856&DocID=ECECD20754E1676486257EA600694289&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036857&DocID=611E7DC7153842CA86257EA600698D44&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036858&DocID=9482FF6B14F71E2986257EA60069EB6E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036867&DocID=D95B8CFA335BDD2486257EA6006A8775&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036868&DocID=72EF23DBDE81515786257EA6006AFE91&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036853&DocID=650FB4CBD2AEFA3B86257EA600677657&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036879&DocID=A8869CE7F999926086257EAB00588CDC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036881&DocID=B90AB7349C24FC4686257EAB0058D016&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036882&DocID=C747122F64CDE23686257EAB00590643&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036886&DocID=FBF4336668C0C83886257EAB00593739&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036888&DocID=9168920DD8A8030786257EAB00596FA8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036889&DocID=FFC3432B023EE30586257EAB00599E69&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036891&DocID=4BE90EB64A3FE5F786257EAB0068DDA2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036893&DocID=BE87A242D51B8C5486257EAB00691A06&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036894&DocID=84347CE4E54204C486257EAB00694F51&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036895&DocID=C3F64C350CBA0A3F86257EAB00697D27&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
August 2015 
 

Page 3  As of 8/3/2015 

I-14-4209 - Incentive Proposal 

I-14-4206 - Delay Mitigation and Schedule Recovery 

I-13-4602 - Stage Change Schedule Recovery 

RR-13-5678 - Roadway Appurtenances Balancing 

RR-13-5678 - Roadway Lighting and Electrical Work Balancing 

I-14-5698 - Furnished Excavation 

I-13-5683 - Differing Site Conditions Drilled Shafts 

I-14-4210 - JAWA Earthwork 

I-14-4185 - Rumble Strips 

I-13-4629 - Subgrade Improvements 

RR-14-4175R - Crack Sealing 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036896&DocID=9A13552247D42B3F86257EAB0069AABE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036897&DocID=127571E6D7584A4B86257EAB0069D937&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036901&DocID=A18FB3390E2BE4E786257EAB006A0A80&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036908&DocID=C82146AC14678C9586257EAC004C4A9E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036909&DocID=16DAA94DF61376D686257EAB006AAD62&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036922&DocID=6A1FCA8ED2981F1686257EAE004CC157&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036923&DocID=BC5D2F32D585E05A86257EAE004CD837&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036924&DocID=5C6A4F90A432125886257EAE004CFB41&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036925&DocID=BB4D45DA92D422D086257EAE004D1541&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036926&DocID=C5458E9DABE1030986257EAE004D3142&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036927&DocID=C63DF3991C40BEDB86257EAE004D4675&view=search

